Budget 2018

Nettoomsaetning varme
Nettoomsaetning el

Henlaeggelser

Ikke anvendte henlaeggelser
Overfarsel fra tidligere ar
Overfarsel til naste ar

Produktionsomkostninger
Distributionsomkostninger
Adminstrationsomkostninger
Afskrivninger

Andre indtaegter

Finansielle indtaegter
Finansielle omkostninger

Skat

2018
36.350
28.983
-6.000
1.350
60.683
-46.323
-5.350
-4.718
-3.804
488

70
558

-1.188
-630

-630

Realiseret 2017

33.135
29.513

-4.115
249
2.228
-2.494
58.516

-44.706
-2.717
-4.454
-5.676

963

253
1.216

-1.220



